CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE TERZA CATEGORIA

PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 05 e 06 /05/2018

Allegato al C.U. n.

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 12 RITORNO

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

BORGO QUINZIO

FIAMIGNANO

MICIOCCOLI

MONTOPOLI CALCIO

REAL VAZIA

ROCCA VALLE TURANO

TORRI IN SABINA

VIGOR COLLEVECCHIO FC

RIPOSA

TORPEDO RIETI

POL. POGGIO MOIANO

TORRICELLA SABINA 2017

PONZANO ROMANO

POGGIO BUSTONE 2014

ATLETICO TORANO

ATLETICO CANTALICE

GENS CANTALUPO 2.0 F.C.

. .CASPERIA

456 GIOVANNI XXIII

592 BRUSCIANO

110 GUDINI MARCO "A"

67 RINALDUZZI GAETANO

172 ROSSI DOMENICO

707 GABRIOTTI FRANCESCO

231 LUCHETTI FRANCESCO

439 DON ALDO TROSCIA

VIA DEI CAPPUCCINI 1

(TERRA) FARA IN SABINA (BORGO QUINZIO)
LOC.SAN PIETRO

(TERRA) FIAMIGNANO (BRUSCIANO)
S.P. AMITERMINA

(SINTEX) RIETI (MOLINO DELLA SALCE)

VIA FRATELLI CERVI SNC

(TERRA) MONTOPOLI DI SABINA
VIA CAMPANA SNC
(ERBA) RIETI (VAZIA)

VIA DELLE SORGENTI SNC

(ERBA) ROCCA SINIBALDA (MARCATELLO)
VIA ROMA SNc
(TERRA) TORRI IN SABINA
VIA SANT'EGIDIO SNC
(TERRA) COLLEVECCHIO
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